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NEA BIG READ

Managed by Arts Midwest

Organization Name

7 Stages

Alley Theatre

Ambherst Glebe Arts Response, Inc.

Art House

ArtReach St. Croix

Arts Connection, the Arts Council of San Bernardino County

Attleboro Public Library

Bard College

Broward County Library

The Center for Fiction

City

Atlanta

Houston

Ambherst

Cleveland

Stillwater

San Bernardino

Attleboro

Annandale-on-
Hudson

Fort Lauderdale

Brooklyn

State

GA

X

VA

OH

MN

CA

MA

NY

FL

NY

2021-2022 Grantees Sorted by Organization Name

Zip

30307-1925

77002-2710

24521

44109-2616

55082-4807

92410-2810

02703-2280

12504-5000

33301-1830

11217-1415

Congressional
District

5

18

31

19

22

Reading Selection

An American Sunrise

The House on Mango Street

An American Sunrise

The House on Mango Street

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

The House on Mango Street

The Best We Could Do

Beloved

Grant

$20,000

$20,000

$8,875

$19,900

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$19,985

$20,000

$20,000
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Chatham University

City of Las Vegas Office of Cultural Affairs

City of Los Angeles Department of Cultural Affairs

Columbia State Community College

East Carolina University

Eastern Connecticut State University

Ellsworth Public Library

Erie County Public Library

Fergus Falls Public Library

The Ferguson Library

Fishtrap

Framingham State University

Hillsborough County Public Library Cooperative.

Galesburg Public Library

Golden Isles Arts and Humanities Association

Grace Bible Church

Hartford Public Library

Pittsburgh

Las Vegas

Los Angeles

Columbia

Greenville

Willimantic

Ellsworth

Erie

Fergus Falls

Stamford

Enterprise

Framingham

Tampa

Galesburg

Brunswick

Florissant

Hartford

PA

NV

CA

TN

NC

CT

ME

PA

MN

CT

OR

MA

FL

GA

MO

CT

15232

89107-4005

90012-2623

38401-5653

27858-1821

06226-2211

04605-1924

16507-1554

56537-2930

06901-2312

97828-1321

01701-9101

33602-2226

61401-4515

31520-6805

63031-2730

06103-3075

18

34

14

17

The House on Mango Street

The House on Mango Street

The Best We Could Do

Beloved

An American Sunrise

The Best We Could Do

The Best We Could Do

An American Sunrise

The Best We Could Do

Beloved

The House on Mango Street

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

Beloved

The House on Mango Street

The House on Mango Street

$14,000

$20,000

$20,000

$19,300

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$15,380

$12,160

$15,000

$19,970

$20,000

$11,800

$16,000

$20,000

$14,985
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Hocutt-Ellington Memorial Library

Hope College

Illinois Humanities

Juneau Public Libraries

Kansas City Public Library

Kapi‘olani Community College

Kent State University

LeRoy Collins Leon County Public Library

Lewis & Clark Library

Literature for All of Us

Lone Star College-Houston North

Marshall M. Fredericks Sculpture Museum

Massillon Museum

Merrimack College

Miami Dade College - Miami Book Fair

Montrose Regional Library District

Nacogdoches Public Library

Clayton

Holland

Chicago

Juneau

Kansas City

Honolulu

Kent

Tallahassee

Helena

Chicago

Houston

University Center

Massillon

North Andover

Miami

Montrose

Nacogdoches

NC

MI

AK

MO

HI

OH

FL

MT

X

Mi

OH

MA

FL

CO

X

27520-2459

49423

60603-4048

99801-1361

64105-1702

96822

44242-0001

32301

59601-4165

60660-3644

77060-2009

48710-0001

44646-6633

01845-0100

33132-2204

81401

75961-4482

At-Large

13

At-Large

29

The House on Mango Street

An American Sunrise

Beloved

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

Beloved

An American Sunrise

The House on Mango Street

The House on Mango Street

The House on Mango Street

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

The Best We Could Do

The Call of the Wild

The House on Mango Street

$12,398

$20,000

$20,000

$11,500

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$16,230

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$7,515

$19,199
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Orange County Library System

Patagonia Public Library

Pennington Public Library

Peter White Public Library

Petoskey District Library

Public Library of Mount Vernon and Knox County

Safford City-Graham County Library

Santa Barbara Public Library

Spirit Room

Staten Island OutLOUD

Su Teatro

Teatro Yerbabruja

Thomas Branigan Memorial Library

Traverse Area District Library

University of North Carolina Wilmington

VAALA

Wichita Public Library Foundation

Orlando

Patagonia

Pennington

Marquette

Petoskey

Mount Vernon

Safford

Santa Barbara

Fargo

Staten Island

Denver

Bay Shore

Las Cruces

Traverse City

Wilmington

Fountain Valley

Wichita

FL

AZ

NJ

Mi

Mi

OH

AZ

CA

ND

NY

CO

NY

NM

Mi

NC

CA

KS

32801-2429

85624

08534-2218

49855-4220

49770-2626

43050

85546-2944

93101-2722

58102-4925

10301-1516

80204-4428

11706

88001-1120

49684

28403-5973

92708-1039

67202-3715

10

12

24

At-Large

11

48

The Call of the Wild

An American Sunrise

The Best We Could Do

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

The House on Mango Street

The House on Mango Street

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

An American Sunrise

The House on Mango Street

The Best We Could Do

The House on Mango Street

$20,000

$5,350

$8,500

$20,000

$5,000

$19,714

$13,700

$20,000

$20,000

$8,500

$20,000

$20,000

$17,000

$17,353

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000
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61

$1,069,314.00
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