

Managed by Arts Midwest

2021-2022 Grantees Sorted by Organization Name

Organization Name	City	State	Zip	Congressional District	Reading Selection	Grant
7 Stages	Atlanta	GA	30307-1925	5	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Alley Theatre	Houston	TX	77002-2710	18	The House on Mango Street	\$20,000
Amherst Glebe Arts Response, Inc.	Amherst	VA	24521	6	An American Sunrise	\$8,875
Art House	Cleveland	ОН	44109-2616	9	The House on Mango Street	\$19,900
ArtReach St. Croix	Stillwater	MN	55082-4807	4	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Arts Connection, the Arts Council of San Bernardino County	San Bernardino	CA	92410-2810	31	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Attleboro Public Library	Attleboro	MA	02703-2280	4	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Bard College	Annandale-on- Hudson	NY	12504-5000	19	The House on Mango Street	\$19,985
Broward County Library	Fort Lauderdale	FL	33301-1830	22	The Best We Could Do	\$20,000
The Center for Fiction	Brooklyn	NY	11217-1415	8	Beloved	\$20,000

Chatham University	Pittsburgh	PA	15232	18	The House on Mango Street	\$14,000
City of Las Vegas Office of Cultural Affairs	Las Vegas	NV	89107-4005	1	The House on Mango Street	\$20,000
City of Los Angeles Department of Cultural Affairs	Los Angeles	CA	90012-2623	34	The Best We Could Do	\$20,000
Columbia State Community College	Columbia	TN	38401-5653	7	Beloved	\$19,300
East Carolina University	Greenville	NC	27858-1821	1	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Eastern Connecticut State University	Willimantic	СТ	06226-2211	2	The Best We Could Do	\$20,000
Ellsworth Public Library	Ellsworth	ME	04605-1924	2	The Best We Could Do	\$20,000
Erie County Public Library	Erie	PA	16507-1554	16	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Fergus Falls Public Library	Fergus Falls	MN	56537-2930	7	The Best We Could Do	\$15,380
The Ferguson Library	Stamford	СТ	06901-2312	4	Beloved	\$12,160
Fishtrap	Enterprise	OR	97828-1321	2	The House on Mango Street	\$15,000
Framingham State University	Framingham	MA	01701-9101	5	An American Sunrise	\$19,970
Hillsborough County Public Library Cooperative.	Tampa	FL	33602-2226	14	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Galesburg Public Library	Galesburg	IL	61401-4515	17	An American Sunrise	\$11,800
Golden Isles Arts and Humanities Association	Brunswick	GA	31520-6805	1	Beloved	\$16,000
Grace Bible Church	Florissant	МО	63031-2730	1	The House on Mango Street	\$20,000
Hartford Public Library	Hartford	СТ	06103-3075	1	The House on Mango Street	\$14,985
						Page 2 of 5

Hocutt-Ellington Memorial Library	Clayton	NC	27520-2459	7	The House on Mango Street	\$12,398
Hope College	Holland	MI	49423	2	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Illinois Humanities	Chicago	IL	60603-4048	7	Beloved	\$20,000
Juneau Public Libraries	Juneau	AK	99801-1361	At-Large	An American Sunrise	\$11,500
Kansas City Public Library	Kansas City	МО	64105-1702	5	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Kapiʻolani Community College	Honolulu	HI	96822	1	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Kent State University	Kent	ОН	44242-0001	13	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
LeRoy Collins Leon County Public Library	Tallahassee	FL	32301	2	Beloved	\$16,230
Lewis & Clark Library	Helena	MT	59601-4165	At-Large	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Literature for All of Us	Chicago	IL	60660-3644	9	The House on Mango Street	\$20,000
Lone Star College-Houston North	Houston	TX	77060-2009	29	The House on Mango Street	\$20,000
Marshall M. Fredericks Sculpture Museum	University Center	MI	48710-0001	4	The House on Mango Street	\$20,000
Massillon Museum	Massillon	ОН	44646-6633	7	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Merrimack College	North Andover	MA	01845-0100	6	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Miami Dade College - Miami Book Fair	Miami	FL	33132-2204	24	The Best We Could Do	\$20,000
Montrose Regional Library District	Montrose	СО	81401	3	The Call of the Wild	\$7,515
Nacogdoches Public Library	Nacogdoches	TX	75961-4482	1	The House on Mango Street	\$19,199
						Page 3 of 5

Orange County Library System	Orlando	FL	32801-2429	10	The Call of the Wild	\$20,000
Patagonia Public Library	Patagonia	AZ	85624	3	An American Sunrise	\$5,350
Pennington Public Library	Pennington	NJ	08534-2218	12	The Best We Could Do	\$8,500
Peter White Public Library	Marquette	МІ	49855-4220	1	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Petoskey District Library	Petoskey	МІ	49770-2626	1	An American Sunrise	\$5,000
Public Library of Mount Vernon and Knox County	Mount Vernon	ОН	43050	7	The House on Mango Street	\$19,714
Safford City-Graham County Library	Safford	AZ	85546-2944	1	The House on Mango Street	\$13,700
Santa Barbara Public Library	Santa Barbara	CA	93101-2722	24	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Spirit Room	Fargo	ND	58102-4925	At-Large	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Staten Island OutLOUD	Staten Island	NY	10301-1516	11	An American Sunrise	\$8,500
Su Teatro	Denver	СО	80204-4428	1	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Teatro Yerbabruja	Bay Shore	NY	11706	2	An American Sunrise	\$20,000
Thomas Branigan Memorial Library	Las Cruces	NM	88001-1120	2	An American Sunrise	\$17,000
Traverse Area District Library	Traverse City	МІ	49684	1	An American Sunrise	\$17,353
University of North Carolina Wilmington	Wilmington	NC	28403-5973	7	The House on Mango Street	\$20,000
VAALA	Fountain Valley	CA	92708-1039	48	The Best We Could Do	\$20,000
Wichita Public Library Foundation	Wichita	KS	67202-3715	4	The House on Mango Street	\$20,000
						Page 4 of 5

\$1,069,314.00